Daiber

JN3101 Ladies' Casack

Available colours

Weightin g
VPE

(Pcs. per inner packaging

/ pcs. per outer packaging

Weightin g
VPE

(Pcs. per inner packaging
/ pcs. per outer packaging

Measurements in cm
1/2 chest

1/2 waist width

1/2 bottom width
length from shoulder
sleeve length

Measurements in cm
1/2 chest

1/2 waist width

1/2 bottom width
length from shoulder
sleeve length

XS
1699
1/20

aXL
263 g
1/10

XS
49,00 cm
44,00 cm
52,00 cm
67,00 cm
20,00 cm

4XL
73,00 cm
70,00 cm
78,00 cm
80,00 cm
27,00 cm

1809
1/20

S
51,00 cm
46,00 cm
54,00 cm
68,00 cm
21,00 cm

Classic pull-on tunic with V-neck

Pleasant, durable mixed fabrics
Comfortable, lightly waisted

Darts at the front and back

Side slits for more freedom of movement

2 large side pockets, 2 smaller side pockets
1 breast pocket

Washable at 95°C, suitable for tumble-drying

Fabric: Outer fabric (150 g/m2): 50%

cotton, 50% polyester

Country of origin: Bangladesch

Care instructions:

EXAA®

Partner article:

(] Men's Casack

w Art-Nr.: JN3102

M L XL XXL

194 ¢ 203 g 218¢ 231g
1/20 1/20 1/20 1/20

M L XL XXL

55,00 cm 59,00 cm 63,00 cm 67,00 cm
50,00 cm 54,00 cm 58,00 cm 62,00 cm
58,00 cm 62,00 cm 66,00 cm 70,00 cm
70,00 cm 72,00 cm 74,00 cm 76,00 cm
22,00 cm 23,00 cm 24,00 cm 25,00 cm

3XL
2499
1/20

3XL
70,00 cm
66,00 cm
74,00 cm
78,00 cm
26,00 cm



Available colours

. mid-grey (416U)

royal (301C)

Features
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M ravy (2960)
turquoise (312C)

OEKO-TEX® Standard 100

M pink 2120)

OEKO-Tex® CONFIDENCE IN TEXTILES STANDARD 100 15.0.70467 HOHENSTEIN HTTI Tested for harmful

substances. www.oeko-tex.com/standard100
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